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STATEMENT
of

the
PUBLIC
DEBT

of
NEW
ZEALAND

on
31st
March,

1882—
continued.

9—B. 1.

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1881-82.

Annual
Chaege.

Debentures
and

Tbeasuby
Bills
in

ClECULATION.

Net Indebtedness.

Loans.

Sinking
Funds Acceued.

Interest.
Sinking

Fund.

Total.

Amount.
When

Redeemable.

Rate.
Amount.

Rate.
Amount.

Brought
forward

13,725,111

£

s.
d.

2,173,855
16
4

£

s.
d.

11,551,255
3

8

p.
cent.
&

s.
d.i

665,016
10
0

p.cent.
£

s.
d.

125,201
0

0

£

s.
d.

790,217
10
0

TJndeb
Acts
of
the

Colonial
G-ovebnment—continued. Westland

Loan
Act,

1873...

Immigration
and

Public
"Works

Loan
Act,

1874

New
Zealand

Loan
Act,

1876

New
Zealand

Loan
Act,

1877

New
Zealand

Consolidated
Stock
Act,

1877...New
Zealand

Loan
Act,

1879

...50,000 4,000,000 1,000,0002,500,000 5,371,200 524,000
15
April,

1894 ...1

Feb.,
1905

(5/30)

1
Mar.,

1918
(10/40)

1

Mar.,
1918

(10/40).

1

November,
1929

1

November,
1889

1,032
11
4

48,967
8

8

4,000,000
0

0

1,000,000
0

0

2,500,000
0

0

5,371,200
0

0

524,000
0

0

5 55 4 5

2,500
0

0

180,000
0

0

50,000
0

0

125,000
0

0

214,848
0

0

26,200
0

0

2,500
0

0

180,000
0
'0

50,000
0

0

125,000
0

0

214,848
0

0

26,200
0

0

Treasury
Bills,—Treasury

Bills
Extended

Currency
Act,

1873

Treasury
Bills

Extended
Currency
Act,

1876

Treasury
Bills
Act,

1879

Treasury
Bills
Act,

1880

180,00060,000 741,400 350,000
>

1,331,400
1

November,
1882

1

November,
1882

31
December,

1882

30
June,
1883...1,331,400

0

0

68,338
5

3

68,338
5

3

3|d.p.d.

Under
Acts
ob

Obdinances
of
the
late

PbOVINCIAL
GrOVEENMENTS
:—

Auckland
Loan
Act,

1863 ...Wellington
Loan
Act,

1866

Nelson
Loan
Act,

1874

Lyttelton
and

Christchurch
Railway
Loan

Ordinance,
1860

Canterbury
Loan

Ordinance,
1862...Otago

Loan
Ordinance,

1862

31,600 13,500 18,000
]„

Uune,
1896

1

July,
1886
f

10,658
12
5

7,201
10
3

20,941
7

7

6,298
9

9

18,000
0

0

6 8 7

1,896
0

0

1,080
0

0

1,260
0

0

2 2

632
0

0

270
0

0 -.2,528
0

0

1,350
0

0

1,260
0

0

■"*

77,700 22,800 116,700

1

July,
1898

'.'.'.

35,808
12
5

2,548
19
0

35,311
15
7

41,891
7

7

20,251
1

0

81,388
4

5

6 6 6

4,662
0

0

1,368
0

0

7,002
0

0

1,349,170
15
3

2 1 1

1,554
0

0

228
0

0

1,167
0

0

129,052
0

0

6,216
0

0

1,596
0

0

8,169
0

0

1,478,222
15
3

Advances
on

Secueitt
of

Debentuees
and

Tbeasuby
Bills

:—

Immigration
and

Public
"Works

Loan
Act,

1870

ij

28,782,011

2,266,417
17
4

26,515,593
2

8

279,700 385,000
|

664,700
1

June,
1907

664,700
0

0

5

13,985
0

0

13,985
0

0

Treasury
Bills
Aet,

1879...500,000 29,946,711
31

December,
1882

500,000
0

0

3fd.p.d.
25,664
1

3

25,664
1

3

1,517,871
16
6

I

129,052
0

0

Totals

2,266,417
17
4

i7,680,293
2

8

1,388,819
16
6

*
Rate

of
interest

varies
on

£385,000.

J..P1
a
nnnC

£3,000
within

10
yearsfrom

date
of
advance.

t£18,000
15000
n

2Q
n

(-£28,700
due
1

July,
1893.

T£77
7Oo)

21'300
»

1

»
1894-

+*"'
/UU;

18,500
„1

Jan.,
1896.

C

9,200
„1

„
1897.

s-eooannf
£10,600
due
2

Jan.,
1915.

3*^.800
|

12j200
2

July,
1916.
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