STATEMENT of the PUBLIC DEBT of NEW ZEALAND on 31st March, 1882—continued.

			PU	BLIC A	CCOUN	TS, 18	881-8	3 2.				
ANNUAL CHARGE.	Тотат.		£ s. d. 790,217 10 0	2,500 0 0 180,000 0 0 50,000 0 0 125,000 0 0 214,848 0 0	10	2,528 0 0 1,350 0 0 1,260 0 0	6,216 0 0 1,596 0 0 8,169 0 0	1,478,222 15 3	13,985 0 0	25,664 1 3	1,517,871 16 6	
	SINKING FUND.	Amount.	£ s. d. 125,201 0 0	:::::::	: :	632 0 0 270 0 0	1,554 0 0 228 0 0 1,167 0 0	129,052 0 0	::	:	129,052 0 0	ue 2 Jan., 1915. ,, 2 July, 1916.
	Interest. Sin	Rate.	p. cent.		i i	øø :	87 H H		: :	:		\$£22,800 { £10,600 due 2 Jan., 1915.
		Amount.	£ s. d. 665,016 10 0	2,500 0 0 180,000 0 0 50,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 125,000 0 0 125,000 0 0 125,000 0 0 125,000 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 0 0 125,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	68,338 5	1,896 0 0 1,080 0 0 1,260 0 0	4,662 0 0 1,368 0 0 7,002 0 0	1,349,170 15 3	13,985 0 0	25,664 1 3	1,388,819 16 6	
		Rate.	p. cent.	្រ _{ង្} ំលេខ4n	98d.p.d.	981	9 9		10 *	3åd. p.d.		
	Net Indeptedness.		£ s. d. l	48,967 8 8 4,000,000 0 0 1,000,000 0 0 2,500,000 0 0 5,371,200 0		20,941 7 7 6,298 9 9 18,000 0 0	41,891 7 7 20,251 1 0 81,388 4 5	26,515,593 2 8	664,700 0 0	500,000 0 0	27,680,293 2 8	
	Sixing Funds Acceued. In			11 4	1,333	10,658 12 5 20 7,201 10 3 11	35,808 12 5 2,548 19 0 35,311 15 7	2,266,417 17 4 26,51	99	50	2,266,417 17 4 27,68	* Rate of interest varies on £385,000. £28,700 due 1 July, 1893. £1,300 1 1,394. 18,500 1 1 Jan, 1894. 9,200 1 1 1,1897.
EASURY BILLS IN		When Redeemable.	-	15 April, 1894 1 Feb., 1905 (5/30) 1 Mar., 1918 (10/40) 1 Mar., 1918 (10/40) 1 November, 1929		1 June, 1896 1 July, 1886	‡ § 1 July, 1898	!	1 June, 1907	31 December, 1882		* Bate of interest $\begin{cases} £22\\ £277,700 \end{cases}$
RES AND TR	DEBENTURES AND TREASURY BILLS IN CIRCULATION.		£ 13,725,111	50,000 4,000,000 1,000,000 2,500,000 5,371,200	1,331,400		280,300	28,782,011	664,700	500,000	29,946,711	of advance.
DEBENT			43	1::::	180,000 60,000 741,400 350,000	31,600 13,500 18,000	77,700 22,800 116,700		279,700	::	:	rom date o
LOANS.		Brought forward	Under Acts of the Colonial Government— continued. Westland Loan Act, 1873 Immigration and Public Works Loan Act, 1874 New Zealand Loan Act, 1876 New Zealand Loan Act, 1877 New Zealand Consolidated Stock Act, 1877 New Zealand Consolidated Stock Act, 1877	Treasury Bills,— Treasury Bills,— Treasury Bills Extended Currency Act, 1873 Treasury Bills Extended Currency Act, 1876 Treasury Bills Act, 1879 Treasury Bills Act, 1889	OF THE	Lyttelton and Christchurch Kailway Loan Ordinance, 1860 Canterbury Loan Ordinance, 1862 Otago Loan Ordinance, 1862	ADVANCES ON SECURITY OF DEBENTURES AND	TREASURY BILLS: — Immigration and Public Works Loan Act, 1870	Treasury Bills Act, 1879	TOTALS	+£18,000 { £3,000 within 10 years from date of advance.	
9—B. 1.			·									¢